12000121853

(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL							
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
(Business Entity Name)							
(Business Entity Name)							
(Document Number)							
()							
Certified Copies Certificates of Status							
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							

Office Use Only



04/03/17--01023--019 **85.00





ید ۲۰۸۰ بوده	COVER LETTER
TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJ	ECT: PLACE Riverview USA "LLC"
DOC	UMENT NUMBER: L12000121853

The enclosed Resignation of Registered Agent for a Limited Liability Company and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

<u>29th</u> L F

LICity/State and Zip 3180 3

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

<u>935 - 9990</u> Daytime Telephone Number at (

Enclosed is a check made payable to the Florida Department of State for \$85.00 for an active limited liability company or \$25.00 for an administratively dissolved, voluntarily dissolved or withdrawn limited liability company.

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

INHS17 (2/14)

2

STATEMENT OF RESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provision	us of section 605.01	15, Florida Statu	tes, the undersig	ned,			
Stok Fr	SIK + K	on	, he	reby resigns as			
Registered Agent for	Name of Registered Ag	River	view	USA	"[[[)) ב	
	Name of Li	mited Liubility Con	pany	, <u>_</u>	<u> </u>	_,	
LILOCOIZ Document Nur A copy of this resignation		alvove lister lim	ited napility con	ipany at its last	known address.		
The agency is terminated	l and the office dise	/Ar .	\mathcal{A}	date on which	this statement i	s filed	l.
If signing on behalf of an	entity:	Signature of Res	gn hug Agent			17 APR -5	T T
Typed or Printed Name						PM	
		Capacity					
	FILINC \$ 85.00 \$ 25.00	Administrativ	d liability comp vely dissolved/ v mited liability e	oluntarily diss	olved/		:
	Make checks paya	ble to Florida De Division of Cor P.O. Box Tallahassee, F	porations 5327	and mail to:			

١.

1